


SEA SCALLOP SALAD
with mixed vegetable and dressing.
สลัดหอยเชลล

SUSHI AND SASHIMI 
Salmon, tuna, prawns and nigiri salmon 
served with condiments.
ขาวปน ปลาดิบ และเครื่องเคียง

CAESAR SALAD
Cos romaine lettuce and radicchio, bacon bits, 
bread crouton, anchovies with Parmesan dressing.
ซีซารสลัด

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI
Deep fried squid with lemon.
ปลาหมึกชุบแปงทอด

HOT WINGS
Buffalo chicken wings with celery sticks and blue cheese dip.
ปกไกซอสเผ็ด เสิรฟพรอมขึ้นฉายฝรั่งและซอสบลูชีส

MIXED GARDEN SALAD 
With cherry tomatoes and choice of lemon, 
white wine vinegar, balsamic or raspberry dressing.
สลัดผักรวม มะเขือเทศเชอรี่ เสิรฟพรอมน้ำสลัดเลมอน
น้ำสมสายชูไวนขาว บัลซามิก หรือราสเบอรรี่

MEDITERRANEAN QUINOA SALAD
Served with smoked duck breast.
สลัดควินัวเมดิเตอรเรเนียน เสิรฟพรอมอกเปดรมควัน

DEEP FRIED SAFFRON RICE CROQUETTES
Served with tomato spicy sauce and Parmesan shavings.
ขาวรีซอตโตทอดกรอบ เสิรฟพรอมซอสมะเขือเทศเผ็ด

MEXICAN NACHOS 
Served with guacamole, tomato salsa and cheese dip.
เม็กซิกัน นาโช เสิรฟพรอมกัวคาโมเล มะเขือเทศซัลซา และซอสชีส

VIETNAMESE DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLL
With shrimp, carrot, sweet potato, jelly mushroom, 
spring onion, minced pork served with chili sauce and lettuce.
ปอเปยะเวียดนามทอด

NOVOTEL BANGKOK FUTURE PARK RANGSIT

370

550

300

320

275

290

290

450

280

220

BITES AND MORE 

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI

VIETNAMESE DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLL MEXICAN NACHOS MEDITERRANEAN QUINOA SALAD

SUSHI AND SASHIMI 

SEA SCALLOP SALAD

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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300

280

380

350

150

150

150

150

150

BURGERS 

SANDWICHES 

BIGGER BURGER WAGYU 
(CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION)
100% minced Wagyu beef infused with truffle oil, 
Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, smoked bacon and 
caramelized onion served with French fries.
เบอรเกอรเนื้อวากิว 100% เสิรฟพรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

KUROBUTA BURGER
100% minced Kurobuta pork, Swiss cheese, lettuce, 
tomatoes, smoked bacon and caramelized onion 
served with French fries.
เบอรเกอรหมูคูโรบูตะ เสิรฟพรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

CHICKEN BASIL BURGER
Marinated minced chicken with basil leaves, Thai herbs, 
cheddar cheese, red onion, cucumber and lettuce 
served with French fries.
เบอรเกอรกะเพราไก เสิรฟพรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

CLUB SANDWICH 
Grilled chicken, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, bacon, 
white toast with French fries.
คลับแซนดวิช เสิรฟพรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI
Grilled marinated chicken with pesto sauce, tomato, 
lettuce, Parmesan cheese with French fries.
แซนดวิชไกเพสโต เสิรฟพรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

PANINI PARMA HAM AND 
MOZZERELLA CHEESE
Served with french fries
พานินีพารมาแฮมและมอสเซอเรลลาชีส เสิรฟพรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

REUBEN SANDWICH
Sauerkraurt and corned beef
รูเบนแซนวิช เสิรฟกับกะหล่ำปลีดอง และเนื้อบดปรุงรส

450

330

270

CHOOSE YOUR FRIES 

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI

CLUB SANDWICH 

REUBEN SANDWICH

BIGGER BURGER WAGYU 

CURLY FRIES
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบเกลียว

SHOESTRING FRIES 
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบเสนบางยาว

WAFFLE FRIES                                                                                                                                                                                                          
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบแผนวาฟเฟล 

POTATO WEDGES
มันฝรั่งอบ   

FRENCH FRIES
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบแทง 

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts



CURLY FRIES
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบเกลียว

SHOESTRING FRIES 
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบเสนบางยาว

WAFFLE FRIES                                                                                                                                                                                                          
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบแผนวาฟเฟล 

POTATO WEDGES
มันฝรั่งอบ   

FRENCH FRIES
มันฝรั่งทอดแบบแทง 
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320

670

520

550

700

1,100

650

1,020

500

MAIN COURSE  
BARBECUE PORK RIBS  
Serve with BBQ sauce and Grilled Pineapple
ซี่โครงหมูบารบีคิว เสิรฟพรอมซอสบารบีคิว และสับปะรดยาง

PORK KNUCKLE
Deep-fried marinated pork knuckle
served with red wine sauce and sauerkraut.
ขาหมูเยอรมัน เสิรฟพรอมซอสไวนแดงและกะหล่ำปลีดอง

FISH & CHIPS
A classic of british isles, buttered and deep fried cod fish 
served with tartar sauce and french fries
ปลาคอดชุบเกล็ดขนมปงทอด เสิรฟพรอมซอสทารทาร และเฟรนชฟรายส 

BRAZILIAN SAUSAGE 
Homemade Brazilian sausage served with fries
ไสกรอกบราซิลเลียน แบบโฮมเมด เสิรฟพรอมมันฝรั่งทอด

KUROBUTA PORK CHOP 300G.
Served with green pepper corn sauce 
and sautéed mushroom.
พอรคช็อพคูโรบูตะ เสิรฟพรอมซอสพริกไทยดำ และเห็ดแชมปญอง

STEAK FRITIES
Beef Rib Eye Steak with french fries
สเต็กเนื้อริบอาย พรอมเฟรนชฟรายส

SALMON STEAK
Organic Salmon Fillet served with sauteed aspragus, 
vegetables and clam sauce
เนื้อปลาแซลมอนออรแกนิก เสิรฟพรอมหนอไมฝรั่งผัด ผัก และซอสหอยตลับ

STEAK TARTAR
Classic Beef Steak Tartar with Rocket Salad
ทารทารสเต็กเนื้อคลาสสิก พรอมสลัดร็อคเก็ต

SAUTEED BLACK MUSSELS 
IN LIGHT TOMATOES 
with fresh chili, basil and bread crouton garlic bread
หอยแมลงภูผัดซอสมะเขือเทศ

FISH & CHIPS

SAUTEED BLACK MUSSELS 
IN LIGHT TOMATOES

PORK KNUCKLE

BARBECUE PORK RIBS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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STEAK FRITIES

KUROBUTA PORK CHOP 300G. SALMON STEAK

BRAZILIAN SAUSAGE 

STEAK TARTAR

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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380

490

490

480

MARGHERITA
Basil and Fior di Latte Mozzarella
พิซซาหนามารการิตา (หนาซอสมะเขือเทศ)

PROSCIUTTO E RUCOLA 
Parma Ham, rocket, Fior di Latte Mozzarella 
and Parmesan cheese
พิซซาหนาพารมาแฮม และผักร็อคเก็ต

DIAVOLA
Nduja Calabrian spicy salami, Pecorino shaved 
and Fior di Latte Mozzarella
พิซซาหนาซาลามี่เผ็ด

CALZONE PIZZA
Folded pizza calzone with cooked ham, mushroom, 
artichokes and smoke Scamorza cheese
พิซซาพับคัลโซเน พรอมแฮมสุก เห็ด อารทิโชก และสคามอรซาชีสรมควัน

490

380

500

420

DI MARE
Squids, black mussels and shrimps
พิซซาหนารวมซีฟูด

CARBONARA PIZZA
With crispy bacon on top and Parmesan shavings
พิซซาหนาคาโบนารา

ALBERTO'S 
Stuffed cornice with ricotta sauce, 
sauteed porcini mushroom, fresh black truffle 
and Buffalo mozzarella
พิซซาหนาเห็ดพอรชินี และครีมทรัฟเฟล

4- STAGIONI PIZZA
Pickled artichokes, mushroom sauteed, kalamata olives, 
cooked ham and fior di latte mozzarella 
พิซซา 4 ฤดู อารทิโชก เห็ดแชมปญองผัดเนยมะกอกคาลามาตา แฮมสุก 
และมอสซาเรลลาชีสฟออร ดิ ลาเต

KIR ROYAL

PIZZA NEL FORNO A LEGNA / 
                            PIZZA ROSSE SAN MARZANO TOMATO SAUCE BASE 

4- STAGIONI

DI MARE

ALBERTO'S 

CARBONARA PIZZAMARGHERITA

PROSCIUTTO E RUCOLA DIAVOLA

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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220

190

190

200

300

280

190

220

180

190

250

220

SUN-DRIED PORK
Deep-fried marinated pork served with chili sauce.
หมูแดดเดียว เสิรฟพรอมซอสพริก

CRISPY PORK BELLY
Stir-fried crispy pork belly with chili and garlic.
หมูกรอบผัดพริก และกระเทียม

SOMTAM THAI
Green papaya, tomato, long beans, peanut, chili, garlic 
with tamarind sauce.
สมตำไทย

TRADITIONAL THAI OMELET
Egg omelet with minced pork served with Sriracha sauce.
ไขเจียวหมูสับ

SPICY SEAFOOD GLASS NOODLE SALAD
Spicy glass noodle salad with seafood and lime chili sauce.
ยำวุนเสนทะเล

SPICY THAI SALAD 
WITH MINCED CHICKEN | PORK 
With roasted rice and dried chili.
ลาบไก หรือ ลาบหมู

AUTHENTIC THAI APPETIZERS 
FRESH SALMON WITH CHILI 
AND GARLIC SAUCE
Tenderloin fresh salmon served with Thai lemon chili sauce 
and mint leaves.
แซลมอนแซบ

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 
Marinated chicken wings served with chili sauce.
ปกไกทอด เสิรฟพรอมซอสพริก

DEEP-FRIED SPICY MINCED PORK SALAD
Deep-fried loaded minced pork ball 
served with fresh chili and ginger.
ลาบหมูทอด

E-SAN SAUSAGE (NORTH-EASTERN REGION)
Pork sausage served with pickled ginger, cucumber, 
fresh chili and fresh vegetables.
ไสกรอกอีสาน เสิรฟพรอมผักสด

GRILLED BEEF WITH SPICY SAUCE 
Grilled charolais Australian beef sirloin collar 
served with flaked chili and tamarind spicy sauce.
เนื้อสันนอกออสเตรเลียยาง เสิรฟพรอมน้ำจิ้มแจว

GRILLED KUROBUTA PORK 
WITH SPICY SAUCE
Served with flaked chili and tamarind spicy sauce.
หมูคูโรบูตะยาง เสิรฟพรอมน้ำจิ้มแจว

GRILLED BEEF
WITH SPICY SAUCE

GRILLED KUROBUTA PORK
WITH SPICY SAUCE

E-SAN SAUSAGE
(NORTHERN REGION) TRADITIONAL THAI OMELET

DEEP-FRIED SPICY
MINCED PORK SALAD

SPICY THAI SALAD
WITH MINCED CHICKEN | PORK

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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SPICY SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI
Stir-fried spaghetti with seafood, Thai herbs and chili.
สปาเกตตีผัดขี้เมาทะเล

PAD THAI WITH RIVER PRAWNS 
Stir-fried rice noodles with white river prawns, 
tamarind sauce, yellow bean curd, dried shrimp, 
bean sprouts and green chives.
ผัดไทยกุงแมน้ำ

PAD GAPRAO WITH 
CHICKEN / PORK / BEEF / SEAFOOD 
Stir-fried chicken, pork, beef or seafood with garlic, fresh chili, 
holy basil leaves served with jasmine rice and fried egg
ผัดกะเพราไก หมู เนื้อ หรือทะเล พรอมขาวสวย และไขดาว

VIETNAMESE NOODLE SOUP "PHO" 
BEEF / CHICKEN 
With beef or chicken served with lettuce, long parsley 
and sweet basil.
เฝอเนื้อ หรือ ไก 

RAD NA WITH PORK / SEAFOOD 
Thai stir-fried noodles with pork or seafood in brown gravy
ราดหนาหมู หรือทะเล

STEAMED RICE WITH 
MIXED MACKEREL | CRAB MEATS 
Spicy rice mixed with crab meat or mackerel and vegetables
ขาวยำปลาทูหรือเนื้อปู เสิรฟพรอมผักสด

STEAMED JASMINE RICE 
ขาวหอมมะลิ 

STEAMED BROWN RICE
ขาวกลอง

280

280

250

250

220/250

180/250

30

30

RICE & NOODLE 

PAD THAI WITH RIVER PRAWNS 

RAD NA WITH SEAFOOD PAD GAPRAO WITH PORK

VIETNAMESE NOODLE SOUP "PHO"
BEEF | CHICKEN

SPICY SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI

STEAMED RICE WITH MACKEREL

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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SALTED CRAB DIPPING SAUCE 
Simmered crab and minced pork in coconut milk 
served with fresh vegetables.
หลนปูเค็มและหมูสับ เสิรฟพรอมผักสด

MACKEREL-PASTE SAUCE
Mackerel paste chili served with fresh vegetables.
น้ำพริกปลาทู เสิรฟพรอมผักสด

GREEN CURRY WITH CHICKEN
With fresh green herbs and coconut milk.
แกงเขียวหวานไก

SOUTHERN STYLE PORK STEW
Traditional stewed pork belly with chinese herbs.
หมูฮอง

CRAB CURRY WITH BETEL LEAVES   
Yellow curry with crab meat 
แกงปูใบชะพลู 

STIR-FRIED PORK 
WITH YELLOW CURRY PASTE
Southern Thai dried curry pork 
คั่วกลิ้งหมู

SOUR CURRY 
WITH VEGETABLE OMELET
Thai sour curry with Cha-om omelet 
แกงสมชะอมกุง 

DEEP FRIED SEABASS 
WITH FISH SAUCE 
Served with fresh mango salad 
ปลากะพงทอดน้ำปลา 

BEEF CURRY SEASONED WITH 
FERMENTED SHRIMP PASTE CHILI SAUCE
Tender beef in clear curry soup with Thai herbs
แกงรัญจวน

OUR SIGNATURE THAI DISHES 
250

180

220

220

290

180

220

550

220

BEEF CURRY SEASONED WITH
FERMENTED SHRIMP PASTE CHILI SAUCE

SOUR CURRY
WITH VEGETABLE OMELET

CRAB CURRY WITH BETEL LEAVES

STIR-FRIED PORK
WITH YELLOW CURRY PASTE

SALTED CRAB DIPPING SAUCE 

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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190

200

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
Stuffed with potato and green peas served 
with mint and tamarind sauce.
ซาโมซาไสผัก เสิรฟพรอมซอสมินต และซอสมะขาม

KEEMA CHICKEN SAMOSA
Purpose flour, onion, ginger, garlic paste 
served with mint and tamarind sauce.
ซาโมซาไก เสิรฟพรอมซอสมินต และซอสมะขาม

200

280

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
Cashew nut paste sauce 
served with mint sauce and red chili sauce.
ไกอบหมักเครื่องเทศอินเดีย เสิรฟพรอมซอสมินต และซอสเผ็ด

LAMB KEBAB
Lamb meat, ginger, garlic, tomato and coriander 
served with mint sauce and red chili sauce.
เนื้อแกะหมักเครื่องเทศอินเดียยาง เสิรฟพรอมซอสมินต และซอสเผ็ด

450

380

MATAR PANEER
Indian cheese paneer and green peas 
served with Indian rice.
แกงชีสอินเดีย และถั่วลันเตา เสิรฟพรอมขาวอินเดีย

DAL MAKHANI
Split black lentils, black dal and butter tomato puree 
served with Indian rice. 
ถั่วดำตุนในซอสมะเขือเทศ เสิรฟพรอมขาวอินเดีย

500

550

450

BUTTER CHICKEN 
Chicken in tomato and onion gravy with butter cream 
served with Indian rice.
แกงไกครีมเนย เสิรฟพรอมขาวอินเดีย

LAMB ROGAN JOSH
Stewed lamb in onion gravy with Indian spices served 
with Indian rice.
แกงแกะในซอสเกรวี่ เสิรฟพรอมขาวอินเดีย

LAMB BRIYANI (INDIAN SPECIALS)
Authentic Lamb Briyania served with Mixed Raita.
ขาวหมกแกะ เสิรฟพรอมอินเดียนโยเกิรตสลัด

KEEMA CHICKEN SAMOSA CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA

MATAR PANEER DAL MAKHANI BUTTER CHICKEN LAMB ROGAN JOSH

LAMB KEBAB LAMB BRIYANI

AUTHENTIC INDIAN APPETIZERS 

INDIAN MAIN COURSE 

Choice of Indian bread for Main course (เลือกแปงอินเดีย 1 อยาง)
PLAIN NAAN / GARLIC NAAN / BUTTER NAAN

แปงนานรสจืด / แปงนานรสกระเทียม / แปงนานรสเนย

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts
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DESSERTS 

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE

LOD CHONG WAT JED

MANGO STICKY RICETIRAMISU

BANANA SPLIT

CHEESE CAKE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE
เคกช็อกโกแลต
  
CHEESE CAKE 
ชีสเคก

MANGO STICKY RICE                                                            
ขาวเหนียวมะมวง

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
ผลไมรวมตามฤดูกาล

160

160

160

250

TIRAMISU
ทีรามิสุ

BANANA SPLIT
ไอศกรีมบานานาสปลิต

THAI STYLE - COCONUT ICE CREAM
ไอศกรีมมะพราว พรอมเครื่องปรุงรสแบบไทย

LOD CHONG WAT JED
ลอดชองวัดเจษฯ

200

250

120

100

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or prefer not to include any ingredients in your food, please inform the staff before ordering.

Vegetarian VeganHealthy choice Crab Shrimp Pork Chicken Dairy Nuts




